
 
 2018 NYFB STATE YOUNG FARMERS & RANCHERS COMMITTEE  
 
Chair – Kristen & Len Brown: kristen.brown238@gmail.com   
 
District 1 –Katie & Darin Hill: Katie_Voelker@live.com / Darin_Hill@live.com 
(Allegany, Cattaraugus, Chautauqua, Erie)  
 
District 2 – Leslie Hamilton: lmh98@cornell.edu (Genesee, Livingston, Monroe, 
Niagara, Orleans, Wyoming)  
 
District 3 – Eileen Jensen: jensene36@yahoo.com  (Cayuga, Ontario, Seneca, 
Wayne, Yates)  
 
District 4 – Jeff Benjamin: benjaminjm@corning.com  (Chemung, Schuyler, 
Steuben, Tioga, Tompkins)  
 
District 5 – Bailey & Greg Coon: bch1121@hotmail.com / gregco2388@hotmail.com   
(Broome, Chenango, Cortland, Madison, Onondaga)  
 
District 6 – Devon & Erica Shelmidine: devonshelmidine@hotmail.com  
 (Herkimer, Jefferson, Lewis, Oneida, Oswego)  
 
District 7 – Ted Greenwood: tedgreenwood9@hotmail.com  (Clinton, Essex, 
Franklin, St. Lawrence) 
 
District 8 – Kassi Hetherly: kchetherly@gmail.com   (Albany, Fulton, Montgomery, 
Rensselaer, Saratoga, Schenectady, Washington)  
 
District 9 – Jaclyn Kimmes: jaclynkimmes@gmail.com (Delaware, Greene, Otsego, 
Schoharie, Sullivan)  
 
District 10 – John Kelder: john.kelder23@gmail.com (Columbia, Dutchess Putnam 
Westchester, Orange, Rockland, Ulster)  
 
District 11 – Vacant (Long Island) 
 
At-Large:  Christina Hudson: c.marie.hudson@gmail.com   

 Alex & Rebecca Johnk: ajohnk34@gmail.com /johnkfamilyfarm@gmail.com   
 Paul & Caitlin Molesky Jr.: pmolesky18@gmail.com 


